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Name Address Email Address  
Christine Hammond 2737 W. Fairbanks Ave., Winter Park, FL 32789 growwithchristine@gmail.com 
Cynthia Hana Salameh 6058 San Jose Blvd Jacksonville FL 32217 cyn.salameh@gmail.com   
Debra K Carter 4835 27th Street West, Suite 125, Bradenton FL 34207 office@thencpc.com  
George A Melendez 13301 N. Dale Mabry Hwy Ste A Tampa FL 33618 george@dmtampa.com  
James Mathieu 7710 Grand Blvd., Port Richey, FL 34668 jmathi222@aol.com 
Jennifer Lagergren 8081 38th Ave. North St. Petersburg FL 33710 jennifer@thecostellocenter.com  
Jennifer Mockler 3502 Henderson Blvd, Ste. 2028, Tampa FL 33609 drmockler@mocklerpsychology.com 
Jill St. Louis 611 South Ft. Harrison Ave., #311, Clearwater, FL 33756 jillstlouisFL@gmail.com  
Justin Roth 100 Second Ave. N., Suite 230, St Petersburg FL 33701 jroth@medpsych.net 
Kim E Costello 8081 38th Avenue North, St Petersburg, FL 33710 ccassistant@thecostellocenter.com  
Kimberly Hughes 2837 Seabreeze Dr. S., Gulfport, FL 33707 kimhughes441@me.com  
Lauri Shannon 34931 US Highway 19N, Ste. 104, Palm Harbor, FL 34684 Lauri@Changingtidesfl.com 
Lindsay Harrison 8081 38th Avenue N, St. Petersburg FL 33718 Lindsay@thecostellocenter.com  
Lorieann M. Cox 29140 Chapel Park Drive, Wesley Chapel, FL  33543 lcox@coxlawfl.com  
Michelle Lynn Donley 8081 38th Avenue N., St. Petersburg FL 33710 CM@thecostellocenter.com  
Mitchell Kroungold 401 Corbett Street, Suite 300, Clearwater FL 33756 docrockiv@aol.com 
Nicholas J Fiorentino 10225 Ulmerton Rd., #12B, Largo, Florida 33771 NJF@TheTampaBayLawyers.com 
Peggy Gummoe 17030 Winners Circle, Odessa, FL 33506 PBGummoe@aol.com 
Scott Welch 4776 New Broad Street, Orlando, FL 32814 (an office in Tampa) Scott@chariscounselingcenter.com 
Shana Lee Duehring 13799 Park Blvd. #139 Seminole FL 33776  Shana@ourfamilypc.com 
Tashawna K Duncan 5245 Office Park Blvd., Suite 105, Bradenton FL 34203 DrDuncan@psychology.com  
Valorie Hoppenworth 35246 US Hwy 19 N #153, Palm Harbor, FL 34684 hoppenworthv@gmail.com 
Wendy Ellen Coughlin 1101 S Belcher Road, Suite E, Largo FL 33771 drwecoughlin@gmail.com 
Jessica Oliver 36178 Gresham Rd.  Webster, FL 33597 jessica@calminchaos.net  
Andrea Perlin 9250 Glades Road, Suite 201, Boca Raton FL 33434 Andrea@BocaFamilyTherapy.com 
Gina M. Aquinaga 3502 Henderson Blvd, #215 Tampa FL 33606 Ginaaquinaga725@gmail.com 
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